City of Duenweg Event Vendor Application Duenweg Celebration Day D-Towne Jamboree	
Submit completed application to City Hall in person, email to jpryor@duenwegmo.com or mail to City of Duenweg P.O. Box 105 Duenweg, MO 64841	
Vendor Name	
Contact Person	
Address	
City ST Zip	
Phone	Vendor Type
	Business Booth-\$25
Cell	Business Booth With Electric-\$35
	Non Profit Booth With Free Activity-Free
Fax	Food Booth-\$50
Website	WEG
Email INCORPORATED JANUARY 6, 1954	

This festival will be located at the Duenweg Fairgrounds, 18602 Cedar Duenweg MO 64836. 7th and Prigmor, North to Cedar/Newman, East on Cedar. Setup needs to be completed before the event begins at 2:00 pm.

Exhibitors/vendors are responsible for their own tables, backdrops and any other materials they need to make an attractive booth display. All displays must be neat and maintained throughout the duration of the Festival. Exhibitors/vendors shall be liable for delivery, handling, setup and removal of their own displays and materials.

The City of Duenweg, Park and Recreation Board, Fairground Committee, volunteers, representatives or anyone associated with Duenweg Celebration Day accept no responsibility for damage, theft or loss to exhibitors/vendors and their works. Exhibitors/vendors and visitors to Duenweg Celebration Day will assume all risk of accident or injury. The City of Duenweg, Park and Recreation Board or anyone associated with Duenweg Celebration Day will not be held responsible.